
2 - 4 days 2 days

quotes@concargo.com                                             www.concargo.com

Customs Road Bond                   Supplied by CarrierSAD 500                                        Exporter / Carrier

Destinations not listed above are available on request

Consolidation - Beak-Bulk - FCL - Tri-axle Semi-Trailer - Superlink - Stepdecks - Extendable Trailers

TAX Invoice                                 Supplied by Exporter INBOUND IN-TRANSIT CARGO

DOCUMENTARY REQUIREMENT

Packing List                                 Supplied by Exporter TAX Invoice & Copy of BOL      Supplied by Exporter

ROUTE PLAN

428 km

Kopfontein / Tlokweng - South Africa / Botswana Border Post  [24°42’22.19″S 26° 5’37.84″E]

Distance
341 km

17 km

BOTSWANA ROAD FREIGHT - SOUTH - NORTH CORRIDOR

Gaborone - Jwaneng - Lobatse - Molepolole - Francis town - Kang - Mahalapye - Orapa - Selebi Pikwe 

Ghanzi - Kanye - Maun - Palapye - Serowe - Kasane - Ramotswa 

SERVICES

Lowbeds - Multi-Axles

Tlokweng to Gaborone

Gaborone to Francistown

Route   
Johannesburg to Kopfontein

Road Condition
Good

Good

Good

557 km

620 km

980 km

1450 km

1075 km

1070 km

BOTSWANA  
FREIGHT STATION 

TRANSPORT PLAN

Payment Terms              Pre-paid prior to loading or subject to Credit Approval

INSURANCE         -          In-Transit Marine Cover available on request         -          quotes@fiduciary.co.za

DESTINATIONS

Sea Ports to Johannesburg - Add 2 - 3 days

DISTANCE FROM SEA PORTS

Full Truck LoadConsolidationApprox Transit Ex Johannesburg - GAB

Cape Town to Johannesburg

Port Elizabeth to Johannesburg

Coega to Johannesburg

Durban to Johannesburg

Richardsbay to Johannesburg

East London to Johannesburg


