BOTSWANA



FREIGHT STATION TRANSPORT PLAN

Synergy at your service®

BOTSWANA ROAD FREIGHT - SOUTH - NORTH CORRIDOR

DESTINATIONS

Gaborone - Jwaneng - Lobatse - Molepolole - Francis town - Kang - Mahalapye - Orapa - Selebi Pikwe Ghanzi - Kanye - Maun - Palapye - Serowe - Kasane - Ramotswa

Destinations not listed above are available on request

SERVICES

Consolidation - Beak-Bulk - FCL - Tri-axle Semi-Trailer - Superlink - Stepdecks - Extendable Trailers Lowbeds - Multi-Axles

DOCUMENTARY REQUIREMENT

TAX Invoice	Supplied by Exporter	INBOUND IN-TRANSIT CARGO			
Packing List	Supplied by Exporter	TAX Invoice & Copy of BOL	Supplied by Exporter		
SAD 500	Exporter / Carrier	Customs Road Bond	Supplied by Carrier		

ROUTE PLAN

Route	Distance	Road Condition					
Johannesburg to Kopfontein	341 km	Good					
Kopfontein / Tlokweng - South Africa / Botswana Border Post [24°42'22.19"S 26° 5'37.84"E]							
Tlokweng to Gaborone	17 km	Good					
Gaborone to Francistown	428 km	Good					

DISTANCE FROM SEA PORTS

Approx Transit Ex Johannesburg - GAB		Consc	lidation	2 - 4 days	Full Truc	ck Load	2 days
Coega to Johannesburg	1070	1070 km		East London to Johannesburg		980 km	
Port Elizabeth to Johannesburg	1075 km		Richardsbay to Johannesburg		620 km		
Cape Town to Johannesburg	1450 km		Durban to Johannesburg		557 km		

Sea Ports to Johannesburg - Add 2 - 3 days

INSURANCE - In-Transit Marine Cover available on request - quotes@fiduciary.co.za

Payment Terms Pre-paid prior to loading or subject to Credit Approval

quotes@concargo.com

www.concargo.com